
225.67 NGF

TN

Bordure

225.56 NGF

Dalle béton épuration

225.65 NGF

Passage entrée

local social

225.52 NGF

Bordure

225.56 NGF

Groupe

électrogène

Bordure

225.56 NGF

Bordure

225.56 NGF

Bordure

225.63 NGF

Bordure

225.63 NGF

Bordure

225.63 NGF
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225.56 NGF
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Fumier
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225.50 NGF
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de phases
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matière
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±0,00
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+0,10
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Torchère

+3,50
229,00 ngf

Coupe longitudinale DD
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+1,00
226,50 ngf

+0,62
226,12 ngf

+0,62
226,12 ngf

+0,10
225,60 ngf-0,25

225,25 ngf
-0,25

225,25 ngf
-0,25

225,25 ngf-0,50
225,00 ngf

-0,50
225,00 ngf

-2,20
223,30 ngf

-1,80
223,70 ngf

-3,75
221,75 ngf

-3,05
222,45 ngf

-2,20
223,30 ngf

+0,90
226,40 ngf

+0,10
225,60 ngf

2,
20

4,55
3,00

-3,05
222,45 ngf

-5,00
220,50 ngf

-3,30
222,20 ngf

3,00

0,
60

Bâtiment

Préparation

Poste de

livraison

Post-digesteur

Torchère

Digestat solides

Portail

coulissant

motorisé

Portail double

battants

TN

Cuve vinasse

membrane PVC

Cuve vinasse

membrane PVC

IVECO

Conteneur

Chaufferie

Groupe

électrogène

Cuve vinasse

membrane PVC

Bâtiment

fumier

Garage

Conteneur

commandes

Locaux

sociaux

Poste de

livraison

Post-digesteur

Dalle

béton

Dalle

béton

Cheminée

chaudière

Torchère

Digestat solides

Coupe longitudinale B-B

Portail

coulissant

motorisé

Portail double

battants

TN

0,62
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